FORM PTO-1595	08-28-200			
1-31-9%		EET Patent and Trademark Office		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Attorney Booket No. Toobobio		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	10220298	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
King Luk		HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY		
	12.02	Intellectual Property Administration		
<i>X</i> ·	19:08	P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400		
•				
	•			
	÷			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	attachedYes _X_ No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?YesX No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:				
X Assignment	Merger	Change of Name		
Security Agreement	Other			
Execution Date(s): 3/12/2002				
4. Application number(s) or patent	number(s):			
If this document is being filed together	ether with a new appli	ication, execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
Application No.: 10/098,880	Date Filed: 3/	12/2002		
Confirmation No.: 7631	Additional numb	ers attached? NO		
5. Name and address of party to w	hom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:1		
concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager Intellectual Property Administration HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY				
		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
		Enclosed		
P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 805	27-2400	X Authorization to be charged to deposit account		
		8. Deposit Account Number: 08-2025		
	DO NOT USI	E THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.				
		information is true and correct and any attached copy is a		
true copy of the original document	: <u>-</u>			
	2			
Patricia Ashkanani	Pat ach	herry Aug 11, 2002		
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date		
Tota	al number of pages included	ding cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3		
омв No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
Mail dogument to be recorded with		ch this portion		
Mail document to be recorded wit 08/27/2002 LMUELLER 00000138 082025 10	l l	oner for Patents		
01 FC:581 40.00 CH	Box A	Assignment on, D.C. 20231		
\	- vasningto	71, D. J. LULU I		
Rev 05/02 (Recdason)	1	DATENT		

PATENT REEL: 013216 FRAME: 0900 When recorded please roum to:
HEW LETT-PACKARD COMPANY
Intellectual Property Administration

Part Colling, Colbiado 80527-7400

P. O . Box 272440

RECORDED: 08/19/2002

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY BOCKET NO. 100202183-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

IWe, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEW LETT-PACKARD COMPANY, a Delaw are corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alio, California, thereinafter HP), in furtherance of my/our obligations to HP, and do hereby assign and transfer to HP, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

is successor a	and assigns, the entire right, attention for Letters Patent of the	, title and interest, including	the right of priority, in, to and
APPARATUS A	ND METHOD FOR CACHI	NG COUNTER VALUES 1	NETWORK PACKET TRAFFI
SAM PLING	!		
Filing date: 3	/12/2002	Application No.: 10	0/098,880
continuations-in Letters Patent.	part (C-IP's), divisionals, ar and any and all letters Pat	nd renewals of and substituent of the United States a	i any and all continuations, ites for said application for said and of countries foreign thereto minations, or extensions of said
to be held and e of the term or t	enjoyed by HP, is successor comes for which said Letters incly as the same would have	s, assigns, nom hees or kga Patent mespectively may be	or Letters Patent in any country, almopresentatives, to the fullend agranted, resisued or extended, me/us had this assignment, and
and that I've hinther covenant execute and de invention (s) or inom nees or leg facts respecting in any legal prontinuations, of generally to despresentatives invention (s) or invention (s) or in factor execution (s) or invention (s) or inventi	nave not executed and will and agree that I/we will, all representatives, and I/we mill, sail application in proventions, and I/we sail inventions, or improved the sail inventions, to sign all levels, reissue and foreign at the everything possible to obtain and enforce, for	not execute any agreement each time a request is may be necessary or desiration and said Letters Patent agree to communicate to be ments), said application as will papers, to execute applications, to make all right aid HP, its successors, its or their own benefit, placountries provided the exp	entire interest herein assigned, the conflict herewith, and I we ade, and without undue delay, be to perfect the title to said, to HP, its successors, assigns, it, or to its nominee, all known ad said letters Patent, to testify all disclaimers and divisionals, attitude the analysis of the control of the said legal moper patent protection for said enses which may be incurred by
states and any opatents on appliany and all Lette the United State	official of any country or countr	untries foreign to the United ue to HP, as assignee of th (a) or in provem ent(a), includ d granted on or as a result	ts and Tradem arks of the United States whose duty is to issue he entire right, this and interest, ling any and all letters Patent of t of the application aforesail, in
application now		ocket num ber and title set i	I number and filing date of said both above as soon as the same radem ark 0 ffice.
IN W ITNESS	W HEREO P. I'w e hereunto s		21
hventor's Signature	(Sea)	Date A saignment 5 igned:	7.2/01
hventor's Typed Na	:	Date Application	stymed: 3/12/02
\$ wate of)		
) 99.:		
County of	•		•
		, personally appeared <u>King Lui</u>	
-		=	erson who acknow ledged the foregoing
Nachus eus ol gesäh	in ent to be his/her free act and des	ia.	
	· 		Notary Public
	į į		KA CAP to Section codeparts:
	; ;		
Nury 10/01 Basines	floo Dage Tree Per Edding	Anal Trees Parks & Francisco Mil	Page 1 of 1

PATENT

REEL: 013216 FRAME: 0901